
2009-10

1 2 3 4 Total

DSJ 253 218 269 278 1018

OPPONENT 196 220 200 286 902

NAME FGM FGA 3FGM 3FGA FG% 3FG% FTM FTA FT% NAME 2FG 3FG FT TOTALS

Wes Ulm 31 79 18 66 39% 27% 19 27 70% Wes Ulm 31 18 19 135

Justin Backus 69 128 14 45 54% 31% 27 35 77% Justin Backus 69 14 27 207

AJ Klausing 0 1 0 1 0% 0% 0 0 ##### AJ Klausing 0 0 0 0

Scott Klausing 2 9 1 2 22% 50% 4 8 50% Scott Klausing 2 1 4 11

Scott Recker 46 91 23 56 51% 41% 54 61 89% Scott Recker 46 23 54 215

Curtis Geise 9 26 17 61 35% 28% 8 12 67% Curtis Geise 9 17 8 77

Ty Bergfeld 9 24 3 23 38% 13% 15 28 54% Ty Bergfeld 9 3 15 42

Nate Webb 34 71 52 148 48% 35% 41 53 77% Nate Webb 34 52 41 265

Derek Klaus 9 26 0 0 35% ##### 3 12 25% Derek Klaus 9 0 3 21

Jay Clark 15 28 0 0 54% ##### 2 11 18% Jay Clark 15 0 2 32

Alex Recker 1 4 2 2 25% 100% 3 4 75% Alex Recker 1 2 3 11

0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! ##### 0 0 ##### 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! ##### 0 0 ##### 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! ##### 0 0 ##### 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! ##### 0 0 ##### 0 0 0 0 0

SCORING TOTALS 225 487 130 404 46% 32% 176 251 70% TOTALS 225 130 176 1018

GAMES

NAME PLAYED TOT AVE. TOT AVE. TOT AVE. TOT AVE. TOT AVE.

Wes Ulm 20 459 23.0 135 6.8 7 0.4 35 1.8 42 2.1

Justin Backus 21 497 23.7 207 9.9 30 1.4 104 5.0 134 6.4

AJ Klausing 7 12 1.7 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0

Scott Klausing 19 264 13.9 11 0.6 1 0.1 12 0.6 13 0.7

Scott Recker 21 529 25.2 215 10.2 47 2.2 75 3.6 122 5.8

Curtis Geise 21 309 14.7 77 3.7 11 0.5 20 1.0 31 1.5

Ty Bergfeld 21 415 19.8 42 2.0 13 0.6 32 1.5 45 2.1

Nate Webb 21 463 22.0 265 12.6 18 0.9 66 3.1 84 4.0

Derek Klaus 20 156 7.8 21 1.1 10 0.5 23 1.2 33 1.7

Jay Clark 21 240 11.4 32 1.5 20 1.0 27 1.3 47 2.2

Alex recker 9 20 2.2 11 1.2 1 0.1 5 0.6 6 0.7

0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 ##### 0 #DIV/0!

0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 ##### 0 #DIV/0!

0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 ##### 0 #DIV/0!

0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 ##### 0 #DIV/0!

Team 21 0 0.0 1018 48.5 24 1.1 33 1.6 57 2.7

TOTALS 21 3364 160.2 1018 48.5 195 9.3 432 20.6 627 29.9

NAME TOT AVE. TOT AVE. TOT AVE. TOT AVE. TOT AVE. TOT AVE. TOT AVE.

Wes Ulm 48 2.4 50 2.5 31 1.6 3 0.2 38 1.9 5 0.3 23 1.2

Justin Backus 13 0.6 24 1.1 31 1.5 20 1.0 46 2.2 0 0.0 13 0.6

AJ Klausing 0 0.0 0 0.0 1 0.1 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0

Scott Klausing 30 1.6 18 0.9 11 0.6 0 0.0 20 1.1 1 0.1 10 0.5

Scott Recker 25 1.2 34 1.6 26 1.2 9 0.4 33 1.6 7 0.3 14 0.7

Curtis Geise 21 1.0 21 1.0 26 1.2 0 0.0 33 1.6 0 0.0 14 0.7

Ty Bergfeld 25 1.2 21 1.0 15 0.7 3 0.1 44 2.1 0 0.0 10 0.5

Nate Webb 47 2.2 37 1.8 45 2.1 9 0.4 55 2.6 0 0.0 32 1.5

Derek Klaus 4 0.2 11 0.6 8 0.4 3 0.2 13 0.7 3 0.2 5 0.3

Jay Clark 1 0.0 16 0.8 13 0.6 3 0.1 25 1.2 0 0.0 2 0.1

Alex recker 0 0.0 1 0.1 0 0.0 0 0.0 1 0.1 0 0.0 0 0.0

0 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 ##### 0 #DIV/0! 0 #### 0 ##### 0 #####

0 0 #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0! 0 ##### 0 #DIV/0! 0 #### 0 ##### 0 #####

Team 3

TOTALS 214 10.2 233 11.1 207 9.9 50 2.4 308 14.7 16 0.8 123 5.9

FGM FGA FG% 3PM 3PA 3PT% FTM FTA FT%

236 563 42% 87 296 29% 167 274 61%

O. REB. D. REB T. REB. TO. PPG.

169 364 533 234 43.1

CHARGES

SCORING BY QUARTERS

SHOOTING SCORING

AVERAGES

STEALS

TOTAL REB.

ASSISTS TO DEFLECTIONS

OPPONENT

DEF. REB.OFF. REB.

FOULSBLOCKS

MINUTES SCORING


